
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-08-2025
El Insular
El Insular
Noticia general
Centro de Rehabilitación: buscan ajustar proyecto para lograr transformarlo en realidad

4
558,6
$ 352.445

2.500
7.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-08-2025
El Insular
El Insular
Noticia general
Centro de Rehabilitación: buscan ajustar proyecto para lograr transformarlo en realidad

5
575,3
$ 363.007

2.500
7.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


